conversion of warrants into equity shares after each of the three tranches are given below :

Pre-issue

No. of Shares % of Holding
Category

Promoters Group

Individuals 862137 1.28

Bodies Corporate 27198521 40.30

Sub-Total (A) 28060658 41.58

Non-Promoters

Mutual Funds / UTI 37787 0.06

NRIs 1150778 1.70

Bodies Corporate 3135342 4.64

Financial Institutions / Banks 20272147   30.04

Insurance Companies 615885  0.91

General Public / Others 14220689 21.07

Sub Total (B) 39432628 58.42

Total (A + B) 67493286 100.00

Note : The above table has been prepared on the basis of the Shareholding Pattern as on 20-08-2012.

kkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

SREE RAYALASEEMA ALKALIES AND ALLIED CHEMICALS LIMITED

9

Post-issue Shareholdings

After 1st Tranche of
Conversion before
31st March, 2013

( I year )

After 2nd Tranche of
Conversion of Warrants

into Equity before
31st March, 2014

( II Year )

After 3rd Tranche of
Conversion of Warrants

into Equity
before10th April, 2015

( III Year )

%  of
Holding

No. of
Shares

%  of
Holding

No. of
Shares

%  of
Holding

No. of
Shares

Category

Promoters’ Group

Individuals 862137   1.21   862137   1.15 862137  1.09

Bodies Corporate :

S R Hypo Ltd. 3656858 5.15 7396098 9.89 8396098 10.67

TGV Proj & Inv. Pvt. Ltd. 9658206 13.59 9658206 12.91 12594248 16.00

SRHHL Industries Ltd. 11248398 15.83 11248398 15.04 11248398 14.29

Others  6187337 8.71 6187337 8.27 6187337 7.86

Sub-Total (A) 31612936 44.49 35352176 47.27 39288218 49.91

Non-Promoters

Mutual Funds / UTI 37787   0.05  37787   0.05 37787  0.05

NRIs 1150778  1.62  1150778   1.54 1150778  1.46

Bodies Corporate 3135342 4.41   3135342 4.19 3135342   3.98

Financial  Institutions / Banks   20272147 28.54 20272147   27.11 20272147   25.75

Insurance Companies 615885 0.87 615885   0.82 615885 0.78

General Public /  Others 14220689 20.02 14220689 19.02 14220689 18.07

Sub-Total (B) 39432628 55.51 39432628 52.73 39432628 50.09

Total (A + B) 71045564 100.00   74784804  100.00 78720846 100.00

On account of proposed preferential issue and allotment of 1,12,27,560 convertible Share warrants at Rs.10/- per

share warrant of the company to the proposed  allottees as set out in the resolution, and upon conversion of share

warrants into equal  number of shares, the shareholding of the proposed allottees i.e. (SRHypo and TGVPIPL) are as

per following details.

Pre-Preferential Issue
Capital

Post-Preferential Issue
Capital

Shares % Shares %
Particulars

Sree Rayalaseema Hi-Strength Hypo Ltd. (SRHypo)   104580 0.15 8396098 10.67

TGV Projects & Inv. Pvt. Ltd. (TGVPIPL) 9658206 14.31 12594248 16.00